(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Rohit Sharma Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2755 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 13 Aug 2003 Application Received | 20-11-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 116234 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 15-12-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst) 27-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Additional Dy. Registrar 05-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 20-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 20-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 21-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 20-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 20-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF Portal 21-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 15-12-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Rohit Sharma

Rohit Sharma

Emp Code: OHR ID -703392924 OHR ID -703392924 & E-CODE
- 712717

From: 24-05-2024 24-05-2024

To: 10-11-2025 10-11-2025

Designation: Process Associate Process Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst), Genpact

India Private Limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check

as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS (PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Thu 27-Mov-25 6:44 PM

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>

To Parimala

Cc jay@goldquestglobal.in; aarti@goldquestglobal.in; 'ex employment’

© Follow up.

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703392924
E-CODE 712717
Mr. Rohit
MRNIE Sharma
DATE OF JOINING 24-May-24
DATE OF
RELIEVING 10-Nov-25
Process
DESIGMNATION Associate
SUPERVISOR Deepak walia

Thanks & Regards

Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

genpuci | Transformation Hoppens Here

RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Rohit Sharma - GQ-AMRSN-2755
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Annexure 1 (b)

Thu 27-Mov-25 Gudd PM

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Rohit Sharma - GQ-AMRSN-2755

To Panmala
jayiEgoldquestglobalin; aarti@goidquestglobaling 'ex employment’

O Follow up.

HR Verifier Inputs
Candidate's Particulars [Please substantiate here)
Company Name Genpact India Private Limited
Candidate Mame Raohit Sharma
Employee Code/ID/No OHR 1D -703392924
From {Date of Joining) 24-MAY-2024
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 10-NOV-2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Process Associate
Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reasan for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: {Yes/MNo)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yas" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Gu.ru ngind Singh Indraprastha Gu_ru Gc_)bind Singh Indraprastha
University University

Name Of The Candidate: Rohit Sharma Rohit Sharma

Enroll No: 02424088820 02424088820

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: July 2023 July 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-08 2023-08

Sl No: 140000093794 140000093794

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Additional Dy. Registrar-Guru

Gobind Singh Indraprastha University found genuine, hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Additional Dy. Registrar

Report Verified Date:

05-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2755

GQ-AMRSN-2755

Candidate Name:

Rohit Sharma

Rohit Sharma

Date Of Birth:

13-08-2003

13-08-2003

Father Name:

Balram Sharma

Balram Sharma

Address1: N-7, Gurudwara Road, Mohan N-7, Gurudwara Road, Mohan
Garden, Uttam Nagar, Near Star Garden, Uttam Nagar, Near Star
Bakery, New Delhi, Delhi-110059. Bakery, New Delhi, Delhi-110059.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal

record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432,/14

POLICE VERTIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSMN-2735
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Rohit Sharma
FATHER NAME Balram Sharma
DATE OF BIRTH 13-Angust-2003

|ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

M-7, Gumidwara Road, Mohan Garden, Uttam MNagar, Near Star Bakery, New Delhi,
Drelha-110059.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
IADDRESS

Uttam Nagar Police Station

IVERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

20-MNovember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Vernified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Craminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber mised before ns. The information :5 subject to the search condncted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online iigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNnmber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 13 subjective in natire.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avadlable. The information 15 gained on
the instoiction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not hable for any act of error, onussion, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly

et

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2755

GQ-AMRSN-2755

Candidate Name:

Rohit Sharma

Rohit Sharma

Date Of Birth:

13-08-2003

13-08-2003

Father Name:

Balram Sharma

Balram Sharma

Address1: N-7, Gurudwara Road, Mohan N-7, Gurudwara Road, Mohan
Garden, Uttam Nagar, Near Star Garden, Uttam Nagar, Near Star
Bakery, New Delhi, Delhi-110059. Bakery, New Delhi, Delhi-110059.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-2750
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Rohit Sharma
FATHER NAME Balram Sharma
DATE OF BIRTH 13-Aunguse-2003

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

-7, Gumudwrara Road, Mohan Garden, Uttam Nagar, INear Star Bakery, Mew Delhd,
Delhi-110059.

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 20-November-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Jerified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conduncted within the Judsdictional linits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectire in natre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Cival or Coaminal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is ubject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional linits of the Addeess of the

Candidate provided Hence, this information is snbjectrre in natire.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avaidlable. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yours Teuly

PATLAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 668453385076 668453385076
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

21-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Asdham no, |esued: 02111 1

2

Annexure 5 (a)

Rohin Sharma
o= Af/DoR: 13/08/72003
ge%/ MALE

i’ummﬁut o & sifieen an ol an ol

| S A weaE (WA e, O g )

| st oraers @ o) & o fism aen offe

% Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citirenship

| or date of birth. it should be used with verification (enline
| Buthentication, oF scanning of OR code [ offline XML)

XXXX XXXX 5076

AIT T, AN gE=ETA
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Annexure 5 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India ﬁ'\

= AASH#EH.
= myAadhaar ol English
Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

668453385076 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Delhi
Mabile Ak 30
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Rohit Sharma

Rohit Sharma

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Rohit Sharma
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 31
Case D GO-AMRSN-2755
Current Group World-Check
Gender Male Date of Birth
Last Screened 20 Mov 2025 08:13 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived No Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches 31
Resolved Matches 1] Positive: () Possible: 0
Unresolved Matches o
Hameg Rohit Shamma
Diate Printed 20-11-2025, D815

Py sk YOX LSEG s
L PP |

False: 31

Confidential

13 Aug 2002

20 Nov 2025 08:13
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: O

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

FALSE Rohil Kumar 8281155 QB IHDNVIDUAL MALE 1561, Ly 1e] MO o0 Aule-Feso Date of Girth Exact =
SHAFMA 1062 How-2028 lvad mismaich 100%
FALSE Rohit Kumar 8856151 08, INDIVIDUAL MALE 15839, IND THA, - Auie-Fela Durte of Birth Esact -
SHARMA SiC 1590 D How-2025 tepd msmnakch 100%
FALSE Rohit SHA S505124 0, INDIIDLAL MALE 18405, 8] N0 20- Auto-Ren Diate of Birth Eumd -
RMA 1586 Hov-2025 hed mismateh 1004
FALSE Rohit SHA arazaT Of,  INDIVIDUAL — MALE 18, IND IND 20- AmeReso  Date of Brm Exae -
RMA SIC 1880 Nore-2025 heed mismmalch 100%
FALSE Rahit SHA T03FITS 08, INOVIDUAL MalE 1585, ND MDD b U AR Diate of Girth Exacl =
RAMA ; 108 How-2028 tead mismatch 100%
FALSE Rahd SHA THIOTES B, THONIDUAL MALE 159G D iND o0- Auio-Reso Dabe of Durth Exadi -
A S Horwe-2028 hepd musmatch 100
FALSE Rohit SHA BABEDTE 08, INDTVIDLAL MALE 159, IND iND Fa i3 Auto-Reso Diaste of Birth Ewac -
RAMA Sic 1590 Now-2025 ved mitsmnaich 100%.
FALSE Rohit SHA Ta14260 LE. HOHIDUAL MALE 2000, MO KD 20- Auio-Reso Diabo of Birth Exact -
RMA SIC 1599 Nowv-2025 hved mismalch 100%
FALSE Shaskh Ak 83273 LE CRIME-T MALE ¥ . BEBR BIH, 20 Auvi-Reso . Date of Binh Exact -
read Crrsar SIS ERROR Dec- 1873 AFG, Now2025 heed Tmsmatch 100%
SAEED GAR,
PAK,
BED,
1HD
FALSE FAohit Ritesh 4770880 PEF POLITICAL MALE FH Fdl 20 Lininown Mo Match Exaet -
SHARMA IHDVIEHAL Hee-2025 100%
FALSE Flohit SHA A554533 0B, IHDIVIDUAL  MALE IHD 1HD 20- Uninerem - Mo Madch Exact -
RMA SIC Hore-2025 100%
FALSE Fohit SHA F440TE3 08, INDIVIDUAL MALE IND ND 20 Uninown Mo Maich Exact -
AMA BiC Mon-2025 100%:
FALSE Fohit SHA TRE1953 OB, NDRDUAL MALE IND IND 20- Uninown Mo Match Exact -
AMA sic How-2025 100%
Fiame Flohs Skarma
Dt rinbed 20112025, 6815

o = Y LSEG Rfiucence
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Annexure 6 (c)

FALSE Foht SHA TH2ITIS LE  INDIVIDUAL  MALE D IND Unknown N Madch Exact «
Rk siC HNow-2025 100%:
FALSE Roht SHA TBE43T1 0B, INDIVIDUAL  MALE (] MO 20- Linknown - No Match B
At 5iC Now-2025 T00%
FALSE Raht SHA 5192738 0B, INDWVIDUAL  MALE L] Mo 20 Uniknewwn  Ho Masch Exact«
RiMa, Zic How-2025 100%
FALSE Fahi SHA BETI063 LE,  INDWVIDUAL  MALE WD Mo 20~ Unknown Mo Masch Exact-
AMA, SiC Hov-2025 100%
FALSE Fioht SHA RETE433 SIC,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE L] MO 20- Uniknown  Na Masch Exact«
Ak RE More-2026 100%
FALSE Raht SHA B4EEE43 08, INDIVIDUAL MALE (] IND 20 Unknown  No Match Exact-
Ak SiC Hov-2028 100%
FALSE Rohd SHA T290335 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE D WD 20- Unknows:  No Match Exact -
FilbA, sic Mow-2028 100%
FALSE Rohe SHA 7513004 DB, [INDVIDUAL MALE (] MWD 20- Unknown Mo Match Eaci=
RbA SIC How-2025 100%:
FALSE Rohd SHA T257162 LE,  INDWVIDUAL  MALE D ND 20 Unikncwn  Na Madch Exact-
RMA S Now-2028 {00%
FALSE Rohit SHA 7551183 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE o MO 20~ Unknawn Mo Match Exact-
AMA, sic Hov-2025 100%
FALSE Rohi SHA BTS4065 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE L] Mo 20 Unknown  No Madeh Exact«
A, ZIC Nov-2028 T0%
FALSE Fohi SHA BASBONT 08, INDVIDUAL MALE 2002, (0] MD 20 Unknown N Maich Exact-
RMA SiC 2001 He-2025 100%:
FALSE Fohit SHA JAS4EZ1 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE usa CAN, 20~ Unknown  No Match Exact-
AlA, USA,  Now-202s 100%
IND
FALSE Faht SHA BIE5364 08, INDVIDUAL  MALE e ™o 20 Uniknown N Match Exacts
R, BiC Moe-2025 100%
FALSE Raoht SHA 937236 LE. ENDIVIDILAL MALE D ™MD 20 Uninown o Masch Exact -
RMA SiC Mow-2025 1005
FALSE Roht SHA B205423 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE (] IND  20- Uniknown | No Match Exits
RMA, sic Now-2025 1005
FALSE Roh SHA ETEAE5D 08, INDVIDUAL = MALE L] MO 20- Uniknown  No Masch Exact
AMA SiC How-2025 100%
Hegt Pechit Sharma
Dot Frinaed 20-11-2025, 08:15
Prieisd By dadads chack RISK
Croup e m LSEG Rtuicence
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Annexure 6 (d)

AUDIT

R : a8y = : St

20 Nov 2025 08:15 database check 21 World-Check matche Desktop
s resolved as False

20 Mov 2025 08:13 database check Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

20 Nov 2025 08:13 database check MNew Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps in this export are n UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Motice

The contents of this recosd are private and confidential and should not be disclosed to third parties unless: i) e terms of your agreement with LSEG allow yous to
do so; (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swch data inchedes their Wordd-Check record; or (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do so. Yiou must consider and absde by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of indihviduals and mast notify them of your intention

o search against World-Chedk and prowide them with information contained in the Werld-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the conbent of thes report
without making independent checks to verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the Context of
the fuller details avaiable in the extemnal sources o which links are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the undertying sources must be venfied with
the record subject before any achion is Bken and you should inform: us f any links 1o the sowces ane broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it shouwld

e assumed that such aiegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
dentified in the database, nor because they ane shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The natuere of inking vares considerably.
Many persons ane induded solely because they hold or have hald promanent political positions or are connected 1o such indiiduals.

Hame Rohit Shamma
Dt Pringed 20-11-2025, 08:15

Printed By database check RISK
Group World-Chedk m L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (e)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (f)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (9)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (h)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (i)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 ())

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 (k)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 (1)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Rohit Sharma Rohit Sharma

Pan Number: QAPPS3264D QAPPS3264D

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 731

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Low Credit Age

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

sERORT DaTe o Tome : DOVLLFR0ES (13:42-09 | cowTRoL Mumzen - TITP8EI384 T]'-CI,]"IEUI"'Ii-D]"I, CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

e - BEDIRISI0S_sHYDRDTST aerERrncE AuEmss - Q1
CONSUMER IMFORMATION

O LIRS P :  Fohitsharma (] + QAPPEINAD

=] + 13082003 OOTVINGLIDEMCE BT @ -

HENDER + Male ASDHAAR FBED r -

apaaess +  DELML, DELHL, DELHI - 11000L ey

CIBIL TRAMSUMIDH SCORE(S)

SCOETHG FACTOES

L Low Creds Age

2. High Balance Build-Up On Hon-Morigage Loans In Past & Months
CREDITYISION® b

ah 731

T g ek B RO [Lomy iz Tl =l

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNTS BALAHCES ACCOUNT CREHED DATE
Total 2 2 High Cr/Sanc. Amt - E L Recent 2 D07 IS
Zero balence 3 b Current # E 1] Oildect T D4/0370023
Chvmrdie s a Crhverdus + E 1]

EHQUIRY SUMMARY

r:":'l P Ervga iy Srrreras vl iak e,

CREDITYISIOH® ALGORITHH{S)

i‘TII P Treedl 7 akoe Blgo i dhond 4 avvadlah be .

COMSUMER DETAILS
CONSUMER INFORMATION

oo s - ROHLIT SHARMA, oos - 1308 H03 GeuoeR - Hale CREDTTVESED 4 300RE - JOL
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Annexure 7 (b)

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

ROHITSHARMAL T D Sma WAl SO

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ADDRESS CLAT R [ DT B DD DATE REPDRTED

H T URLIDWARS ROAD, MOHAN adRDEN, UTTAM, HAAR
WEST DELHL, WEsT DELHI DEL HI, 110058 WEST DELHI DELHI Permanent Chmed R T
LIRS, DiELHI - LO05S

(=) - ADDRE=ssEs REPORTED FROM EMCUIRY
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m Bl Ervs Lotiresn 1. 2 dorprad-on wom lakle
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AT AMTFUMTE STATUS
TFRE + DOMalUMER LOAH SARCTIONED : 509 EATEENT = HONTHLY HA&
AMTDIUMT ERELHUTY
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s CURPENT vl cowareray.  + NODDLLATERAL
EALAROE TVEE
AT DR = Mot Disclosad
HieEER
owperseme - IMINVIDUAL
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Jais - - - - - - Do 000 ood [L1E] -
2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT INFORMATION  OaTte oemaen - DAS03/2093 | parecwoses - MVILF02S | pareceposTen s cmmreg - FUALAAOES MT!‘I'E‘
AT ARDUHTE ETATUS
TFRE + SHORT TERM PERaOMAL | ssascmowes - ¢ 3,000 H&
LOAN ATUNT
EEER + MOT MsCL0SED CURPENT - w0
LA BALARTE

AT + Mot Disclosad

owurpisE - INIYIDUAL
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Annexure 7 (c)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

EEFDET SBCTRN REW TSR I OO0 DEECIIPTICH

Raport nama N Comsumer CIR
Consumar Details = [Exmrched throegh Engury

Idemtrhication|s) D Types Imvciome Teoe IEH Murmiber [ PAMN])
Passport: Mumber
Vigter ID
Direer's: Licenos Humnier
Amton Card Mumber
Umivarzal TD Muemier (LIDY

Talaphonals) © Telaphons Typas Labemst 4 Telephiore datasls reported.
Hiohil= phone
Horme Phome
{Jffice phome
ot Classrfed

Emed Contsctia}: - Latest 4 emails reported.

Employrmant Informetions) : Doospetson Codes Latest Employment detail reported.
Ealaried
=eif Employed Professionals
seif Employed

Addressiss] - Address Category Latest 4 address reported.

Offioe Address
ot categomzed

Conzumar Acocnt Details Aopourk Informertion Hctree Ancount mok closad
Imactree Clozed socourt
[Diate Orperesct Dt of first dishursement
Diate Closed: Date of socount: closioe
[Date reported & Cartifisd: Most necent date reported by reporting member
Lozt Pergrmenit Devber Mot recent date a paymment was made on the apcount

Conzarnar Accoumt Datails: Dy Past Duuaf Anzet Classification Start date: Beginming of the payment: history
[Emd Dimvte: Erd of the payment history
D00 Payment & made on the due date
D01-500: Payment iz missed by rumber of days from the due daze
=TIk Paymentz being made within 90 deys

SHA: Special sccount created for reporting Stendard Acoourts mmoving boward
Sub-gemdard

5LIB: Payments baing made after 90 days

IDET : The acoount has remsired Sub-Stardand for 12 moniths

L : The moncunt whers lozs has basn identified snd remane urcollactstls
J00K : Darta not reported by Insttution

Conzarmer Acocamt Details: Informattion urder dispute Coresumer has raised griesmce neguest reganding ssus in cormectess of the
daim reported by Franoal Institution

Enquiry Details - Mok Disclosed Emvquiry rmad= with other Members

Bl OF AZFOET O ROAIV SHAREA
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Rohit Sharma

Rohit Sharma

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2755 GQ-AMRSN-2755
UAN No: 102079555125 102079555125
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF Portal
UAN Generated Date: 21-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 102079555125
NAME ROHIT SHARMA
FATHER'S NAME BALRAM SHARMA

Work History

B Member ID - Establishment Name Date of Joining i Date of Exit J
1 | PYKRPOD450530000178888 | GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 24-May-2024 MA |

Generated on 21-11-2025 09:27:58 Report Runtime 2025-11-21 09:27:40
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Rohit Sharma

Rohit Sharma

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2755 GQ-AMRSN-2755
Employee Id: 116234 116234
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 10 months between UG
& employment. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

15-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

[ GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS

Name Rohit Sharma Rohit Sharma

DOB 13-08-03 13-08-03

Graduation

Name of the Board / School Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
Course B.Com B.Com

Specialization / Major Accounting Accounting

Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Wil

Year of Passing

2020

2020

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Pvt Ltd

Genpact India Pyt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Rohit Sharma

Rohit Sharma

Date of joining - From

24-05-24

24-05-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

10-11-25

10-11-25

Designation/Role

Process associate

Process associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 10 months identified between UG(07-2023) & Genpact(05-2024).During this gap period , Candidate
was employed as an intern at below mentioned foundations, iJTopTrove Foundation(HR Intern) - 28-08-2023 to 28-09-2023
ii)Green Bhumi(Manager Intern) - 01-10-2023 to 01-01-2024 and rest of the gap periods candidate was looking out for job
opportunities to start the Career and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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